HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis
2025 Primrose Bowl 4 on 02/07/2025

Blayer Name
Division 1

Paul Richardson
Graeme Anderson
lan Gutteridge
Robert Charlton
Tony Blackwood
Christopher Watson
Gordon Peters
Michael Foiwes=a

Aaron Scott

Club Vouchers

1st Place Maurice Dixon - 40
2nd Place Barry Webster - 40
3rd Place Michael Formosa - 39
Best Gross Aaron Scott

£25.00
£17.50
£12.50
£20.00

Handicap

15

13

22
10

20

-1

Hole

2 @ 3rd
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 18th
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 15th
2 @ 15th
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 15th

2 @ 15th

Swee

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

£9 per Two

Maurice Dixon - 40
Barry Webster - 40
Michael Formosa - 39
Gordon Peters - 39
Tony Brown - 39

£30.00
£18.00
£13.00
£ 7.00
£ 5.00



