HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis

2025 Primrose Bowl 4 on 02/07/2025

Player Name	Handicap	Hole	
Division 1			
Paul Richardson	15	2 @ 3rd	
Graeme Anderson	13	2 @ 3rd	
lan Gutteridge	8	2 @ 18th	
Robert Charlton	8	2 @ 3rd	
Tony Blackwood	22	2 @ 15th	£9 per Two
Christopher Watson	10	2 @ 15th	
Gordon Peters	20	2 @ 3rd	
Michael Formosa	8	2 @ 15th	
Aaron Scott	-1	2 @ 15th	

Club Vouchers			Sweep		
1st Place	Maurice Dixon - 40	£25.00	1st Place	Maurice Dixon - 40	£30.00
2nd Place	Barry Webster - 40	£17.50	2nd Place	Barry Webster - 40	£18.00
3rd Place	Michael Formosa - 39	£12.50	3rd Place	Michael Formosa - 39	£13.00
Best Gross	Aaron Scott	£20.00	4th Place	Gordon Peters - 39	£ 7.00
			5th Place	Tony Brown - 39	£ 5.00